
LATO ALIMENTAZIONE
N - Blu - Neutro
L1 - Marrone - Fase
L2 - Bianco - Comando filare 

(opzionale)
PE - Giallo / Verde - Terra

LATO CARICO
N - Blu - Neutro carico
M1 - Marrone - Fase carico
PE - Giallo / Verde - Terra

M1 N

N

N

PE

PE
L2

M1
L1

N

N

PE

PE

L2

M1

L1

A510042

M1 N

A510043

Serie
SKIPPER

SKIPPER
Pocket 4C

Serie
GIRO

Serie
POP


